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Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-115 NEILSON, KATHLEEN Attorney 10/01/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
RAYMOND CODY SIZEMORE

24119561 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-276 Hanten, Michael W. Attorney 10/01/2025 County $775.00The State of Texas
vs.
MICHAEL ANTHONY GARAY

24038138 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

23-130-070 Faden, Cary M Attorney 10/01/2025 County $250.00The State of Texas
vs.
ANDREW MENDOZA, Jr.

06768725 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

22-023-174 Nolan, Marc James Attorney 10/02/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
Jared Lane Schmoker

24090297 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

25-023-033 Faden, Cary M Attorney 10/02/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
Pedro Alberto Vasquez

06768725 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

25-023-117 Faden, Cary M Attorney 10/02/2025 County $775.00The State of Texas
vs.
DAVID MCARTHUR WHITE

06768725 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

24-023-205 Faden, Cary M Attorney 10/02/2025 County $1,050.00The State of Texas
vs.
TYCEDES MICHELLE TORIA

06768725 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

24-023-308 JONES, ROBERT R.,
III

Attorney 10/02/2025 County $625.00The State of Texas
vs.
CHRISTOPHER BLAINE
MILLS

24092597 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

24-023-178 JONES, ROBERT R.,
III

Attorney 10/02/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
CATHERINE LYNN COOPER

24092597 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-032 Nolan, Marc James Attorney 10/13/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
Klurisha Rene Blackmon

24090297 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

24-130-217 Faden, Cary M Attorney 10/14/2025 County $675.00The State of Texas
vs.
KEVIN DEAN STEWART

06768725 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

17-199 Ryan, David Michael Attorney 10/15/2025 County $2,000.00The State of Texas
vs.
Johnny Lee Fortenberry

00786412 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-281 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/15/2025 County $625.00The State Of Texas vs Billy
Wayne Yarborough

24032231 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

23rd District
Court

25-023-241 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/15/2025 County $625.00The State of Texas
vs.
Tony Ray Davis, Jr.

24032231 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-237 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/15/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
LEANDA LEIGH BEATTY

24032231 Attorney
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Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-213 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/15/2025 County $775.00The State of Texas
vs.
Donald Eugene Sidney

24032231 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

24-130-176 Leathers, Bill Attorney 10/15/2025 County $675.00The State of Texas
vs.
ALFREDO JAFET IGLESIAS

12095300 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-285 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/15/2025 County $725.00The State of Texas
vs.
Elizabeth Jules Walters

24032231 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-283 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/15/2025 County $800.00The State of Texas
vs.
Casondra Honaker

24032231 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

23-130-125 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/15/2025 County $825.00The State of Texas
vs.
RENE GONZALES

24032231 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

21-130-345 Faden, Cary M Attorney 10/15/2025 County $975.00The State of Texas
vs.
Dillon Devin Thomas

06768725 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

24-130-082 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/15/2025 County $700.00The State of Texas
vs.
Melissa Lorene Smith

24032231 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-282 MONTGOMERY, SILAS
PATRICK

Attorney 10/15/2025 County $850.00The State Of Texas vs. Randy
Martin

24115355 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-006 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/15/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
JOSHUA JAMES BRANNON

24032231 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-287 Anderson, John Wesley Attorney 10/16/2025 County $800.00The State of Texas
vs.
KRYSTAL ANN SABLATURA
CARMACK

24091873 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-288 Nolan, Marc James Attorney 10/16/2025 County $825.00The State of Texas
vs.
GREGORY DEWAYNE HOLT

24090297 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-286 JONES, ROBERT R.,
III

Attorney 10/16/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
KELLY JOAN WEBSTER

24092597 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

19-238 Anderson, John Wesley Attorney 10/16/2025 County $500.00The State of Texas
vs.
Victoria Marie Lopez

24091873 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

22-130-110 JONES, ROBERT R.,
III

Attorney 10/16/2025 County $300.00The State of Texas
vs.
Dennis Michael Russell

24092597 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

22-130-217 Nolan, Marc James Attorney 10/16/2025 County $300.00The State of Texas
vs.
Lawrence Rodriguez, Jr.

24090297 Attorney
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Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-F-0030 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney Ad
Litem

10/17/2025 County $100.00Confidential 24032231 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-015-J Martinez, Charles, III Attorney 10/24/2025 County $250.00Confidential 13141600 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-239 MONTGOMERY, SILAS
PATRICK

Attorney 10/29/2025 County $800.00The State of Texas
vs.
SEAN BUSH

24115355 Attorney

Fortenberry, Denise
M

130th District
Court

25-130-242 Hanten, Michael W. Attorney 10/29/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
SHANE LEE DUNBAR

24038138 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

25-023-195 Hanten, Michael W. Attorney 10/30/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
DONAVAN WAYNE HAYS

24038138 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

25-023-254 Anderson, John Wesley Attorney 10/30/2025 County $775.00The State of Texas
vs.
Victoria Maria Richardson

24091873 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

24-023-134 Nolan, Marc James Attorney 10/30/2025 County $600.00The State of Texas
vs.
TYLER A. WOFFORD

24090297 Attorney

Maher, John C., Jr.23rd District
Court

25-023-224 Anderson, John Wesley Attorney 10/30/2025 County $1,050.00The State of Texas
vs.
Brandon Patrick Porter

24091873 Attorney
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25-130-276 Hanten, Michael W. Attorney 10/01/202524038138The State of Texas
vs.
MICHAEL ANTHONY GARAY

130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-130-181 Nolan, Marc James Attorney 10/01/202524090297The State of Texas
vs.
MIRANDA ESMERALDA VALENCIA

130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-130-197 Hanten, Michael W. Attorney 10/01/202524038138The State of Texas
vs.
ALISHA LEE HOLLIS

130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

24-F-0357 Cooper-Roell, Holly Attorney Ad Litem 10/02/202517159070Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-023-241 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/06/202524032231The State of Texas
vs.
Tony Ray Davis, Jr.

23rd District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-130-282 MONTGOMERY,
SILAS PATRICK

Attorney 10/06/202524115355The State Of Texas vs. Randy Martin130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-F-0052 Rust, Rachel L. Attorney Ad Litem 10/07/202500794574Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-F-0052 Cooper-Roell, Holly Attorney Ad Litem 10/07/202517159070Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-F-0378 Rust, Rachel L. Attorney Ad Litem 10/07/202500794574Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-F-0378 Brock, Julie Attorney Ad Litem 10/10/202524049815Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-F-0378 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney Ad Litem 10/10/202524032231Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

24-023-134 Nolan, Marc James Attorney 10/10/202524090297The State of Texas
vs.
TYLER A. WOFFORD

23rd District Court Maher, John C., Jr. Attorney

25-130-285 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney 10/14/202524032231The State of Texas
vs.
Elizabeth Jules Walters

130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

22-130-113 Faden, Cary M Attorney 10/15/202506768725The State of Texas,State
vs.
JAMIE JOHNSON

130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-130-287 Anderson, John
Wesley

Attorney 10/16/202524091873The State of Texas
vs.
KRYSTAL ANN SABLATURA CARMACK

130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-130-286 JONES, ROBERT R.,
III

Attorney 10/16/202524092597The State of Texas
vs.
KELLY JOAN WEBSTER

130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney
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25-130-288 Nolan, Marc James Attorney 10/17/202524090297The State of Texas
vs.
GREGORY DEWAYNE HOLT

130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-F-0392 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney Ad Litem 10/17/202524032231Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-F-0392 Brock, Julie Attorney Ad Litem 10/17/202524049815Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-F-0392 Cooper-Roell, Holly Attorney Ad Litem 10/17/202517159070Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-015-J Martinez, Charles, III Attorney 10/23/202513141600Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-023-195 Hanten, Michael W. Attorney 10/30/202524038138The State of Texas
vs.
DONAVAN WAYNE HAYS

23rd District Court Maher, John C., Jr. Attorney

25-023-208 MONTGOMERY,
SILAS PATRICK

Attorney 10/30/202524115355The State of Texas
vs.
JOHN RODICK DURRANCE

23rd District Court Maher, John C., Jr. Attorney

25-023-246 MOYLE, BOONE Attorney 10/30/202524121238The State of Texas
vs.
DANH CONG LE

23rd District Court Maher, John C., Jr. Attorney

25-F-0403 Brock, Julie Attorney Ad Litem 10/31/202524049815Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney

25-F-0403 Godfrey, Sallie Anne Attorney Ad Litem 10/31/202524032231Confidential130th District Court Fortenberry, Denise M Attorney


